
RCSC Facilities 

 2023/2024 Rental Rates 

Rental 
hours 

Centers Room Square 
ft 

chairs/ 
seated at 

tables 

Renter 
Type 

4 Hour 
Rental Rate 

Refund-
able 

Deposit 

Hourly 
Rate 

8:00AM  
TO 

10PM 

BELL 
16820 N 99th Ave 
623-876-3040

Social Hall A 
w/kitchen 

2860 225/160 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 385 
$ 403 
$ 633 

$ 175 
$ 200 
$ 300 

$   96.25 
$ 100.75 
$ 158.25 

8:00AM  
TO 

10PM 

BELL 
16820 N 99th Ave 
623-876-3040

Social Hall B  
w/kitchen 

2860 225/160 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 385 
$ 403 
$ 633 

$ 175 
$ 200 
$ 300 

$   96.25 
$ 100.75 
$ 158.25 

8:00AM  
TO 

10PM 

BELL  
16820 N 99th Ave 
623-876-3040

Multi-
Purpose 

800 55/48 Member 
Sponsored  
Non-Member 

$ 138 
$ 144 
$ 230 

   $   75 
   $   75 

$ 100 

$   34.50 
$   36.00 
$   57.50 

8:00AM  
TO 

10PM 

BELL 
16820 N 99th Ave 
623-876-3040

Multi-
Purpose  
A or B 

400 25/24 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 110 
$ 115 
$ 165 

   $   50 
   $   75 

$ 100 

$   27.50 
$   28.75 
$   37.50 

8AM – 9PM 
 M-SAT 

8AM-8PM 
SUN 

FAIRWAY 
10600 W Peoria Ave 
623-876-3044

Classroom 730 36 chairs 
at tables 

Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 110 
$ 115 
$ 173 

   $   50 
   $   75 

$ 100 

$   27.50 
$   28.75 
$   43.25 

8AM – 9PM 
 M-SAT 

8AM-8PM 
SUN

FAIRWAY 
10600 W Peoria Ave 
623-876-3044

AZ Room #1  1276 75/64 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 248 
$ 259 
$ 440 

$ 125 
$ 150 
$ 175 

$   62.00 
$   64.75 
$ 110.00 

8AM – 9PM 
 M-SAT 

8AM-8PM 
SUN

FAIRWAY 
10600 W Peoria Ave 
623-876-3044

AZ Room #2  
W/kitchen 

1128 75/64 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 303 
$ 316 
$ 550 

$ 150 
$ 175 
$ 200 

$   75.75 
$   79.00 
$ 137.50 

8AM – 9PM 
 M-SAT 

8AM-8PM 
SUN

FAIRWAY 
10600 W Peoria Ave 
623-876-3044

AZ Room # 3  
w/kitchen 

1128 75/64 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 303 
$ 316 
$ 550 

$ 150 
$ 175 
$ 200 

$   75.75 
$   79.00 
$ 137.50 

8AM – 9PM 
 M-SAT 

8AM-8PM 
SUN

FAIRWAY 
10600 W Peoria Ave 
623-876-3044

AZ Room #4 1276 75/64 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 248 
$ 259 
$ 440 

$ 125 
$ 150 
$ 175 

$   62.00 
$   64.75 
$ 110.00 

8AM – 9PM 
 M-SAT 

8AM-8PM 
SUN

FAIRWAY 
10600 W Peoria Ave 
623-876-3044

Music Room 5112 375/150 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 495 
$ 518 
$ 990 

$ 350 
$ 375 
$ 450 

$ 123.75 
$ 129.50 
$ 247.50 

8AM – 9PM 
 M-SAT 

8AM-8PM 
SUN

FAIRWAY 
10600 W Peoria Ave 
623-876-3044

Meeting 
Room 

Lower Level 

352 20 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 110 
$ 115 
$ 132 

   $   50 
   $   60 
   $   75 

$   27.50 
$   28.75 
$   33.00 

8AM – 9PM 
 M-SAT 

8AM-8PM 
SUN

FAIRWAY 
10600 W Peoria Ave 
623-876-3044

Meeting 
Room 

Upper Level 

280 20 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 110 
$ 115 
$ 132 

   $   50 
   $   60 
   $   75 

$   27.50 
$   28.75 
$   33.00 

8:00AM  
TO 

10PM 

LAKEVIEW 
10626 W Thunderbird 
623-561-4675

Social Hall #1 
w/kitchen 

2376 250/100 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 330 
$ 345 
$ 495 

$ 200 
$ 225 
$ 250 

$   82.50 
$   86.25 
$ 123.75 

8:00AM  
TO 

10PM 

LAKEVIEW 
10626 W Thunderbird 
623-561-4675

Social Hall #2 1980 180/80 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 303 
$ 316 
$ 345 

$ 150 
$ 175 
$ 200 

$   75.75 
$   79.00 
$   86.25 

8:00AM  
TO 

10PM 

LAKEVIEW 
10626 W Thunderbird 
623-561-4675

Social Hall #3 1914 150/64 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 248 
$ 259 
$ 303 

$ 125 
$ 150 
$ 175 

$   62.00 
$   64.75 
$   75.75 

REV 2024-03-12



RCSC Facilities 

 2023/2024 Rental Rates 

Rental 
hours 

Centers Room Square 
ft 

chairs/ 
seated at 

tables 

Renter 
Type 

4 Hour 
Rental Rate 

Refund-
able 

Deposit 

Hourly 
Rate 

8:00AM  
TO 

10PM 

LAKEVIEW 
10626 W Thunderbird 
623-561-4675

Covered 
Patio 

2058 250/180 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 220 

$ 230 

$ 264 

$ 100 
$ 125 
$ 150 

$   55.00 
$   57.50 
$   66.00 

8:00AM  
TO 

6:00PM 

LAKEVIEW 
10626 W Thunderbird 
623-561-4675

Hilltop 
Gazebo 

4000 100/72 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 385 + set up 

$ 403 + set up 

$ 605 + Set up 

$ 225 
$ 250 
$ 275 

$   96.25 
$ 100.75 
$ 151.25 

8:00AM   
TO 

9:00PM 

MARINETTE 
9860 W Union Hills Drive 
623-876-3054

Auditorium 
w/kitchen 

3198 198/90 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 413 
$ 431 
$ 605 

$ 225 
$ 250 
$ 275 

$ 103.25 
$ 107.75 
$ 151.25 

8:00AM   
TO 

9:00PM 

MOUNTAIN VIEW 
9749 N 107th Ave 
623-876-3042

Auditorium 
w/kitchen 

6984 800/550 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 605 
$ 633 
$ 990 

$ 250 
$ 300 
$ 325 

$ 151.25 
$ 158.25 
$ 247.50 

8:00AM   
TO 

9:00PM 

MOUNTAIN VIEW 
9749 N 107th Ave 
623-876-3042

Mountain 
View Covrd 

Patio 

700 72 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 110 
$ 115 
$ 143 

   $   50 
   $   60 

$ 100 

$   27.50 
$   28.75 
$   35.75 

8:00AM   
TO 

10PM 

SUNDIAL 
14801 N 103rd Ave 
623-876-3048

Auditorium 9632 900/750 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 990 
   $ 1,035 
   $ 1,540 

$ 500 
$ 600 
$ 750 

$ 247.50 
$ 258.75 
$ 385.00 

8:00AM   
TO 

10PM 

SUNDIAL 
14801 N 103rd Ave 
623-876-3048

East Hall  
w/kitchen 

3807 320/150 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 495 
$ 518 
$ 660 

$ 225 
$ 250 
$ 275 

$ 123.75 
$ 129.50 
$ 165.00 

8:00AM   
TO 

10PM 

SUNDIAL 
14801 N 103rd Ave 
623-876-3048

West Hall 3807 320/150 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 385 
$ 403 
$ 495 

$ 150 
$ 175 
$ 200 

$   96.25 
$ 100.75 
$ 123.75 

8:00AM   
TO 

10PM 

SUNDIAL 
14801 N 103rd Ave 
623-876-3048

Mall Area 15,500 1000/500 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 165 

$ 173 

$ 220 

   $   75 
   $ 100 

$ 125 

$   41.25 
$   43.25 
$   55.00 

8:00AM   
TO 

8:00PM 

QUAIL RUN 
9774 W Alabama Ave 
623-876-3025

Ramada 2400 260/140 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 275 

$ 288 
$ 403 

$   75 
$ 100 
$ 125 

$   68.75 
$   72.00 
$ 100.75 

8:00AM   
TO 

9:00PM 

TALISMAN HALL 
10433 Talisman Road 
623-876-3020

Meeting 
Room 

w/kitchen 

1800 146/64 Member 
Sponsored 
Non-Member 

$ 275 

$ 288 
$ 440 

$ 75 
$ 100 
$ 125 

$   68.75 
$   72.00 
$ 110.00 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES & INFORMATION 

1. Set-up of tables and chairs are included in the rental rate except for Lakeview Hilltop Gazebo.

2. Rental Rates are based on a four (4) hour period of use including decorating and cleanup time.  The Renter is responsible

for guest behavior.

3. Deposit will be refunded the next business day when equipment and room are left undamaged and in satisfactory condition,

as when you got it.

4. RCSC reserves the right to deny rental of any facility.

5. Any facility with a “set up fee,” ~ Member’s price:  $4.00/table | $0.50/chair ~ Sponsored price: $5.00/table | $1.00/chair

Non-Member price:  $6.00/table | $1.50 chair.
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