RCSC FACILITIES 2023/2024 RENTAL RATES

Rental hours	Centers	Room	Square ft	chairs/ seated at tables	Renter Type	4 Hour Rental Rate	Refund- able Deposit	Hourly Rate
8:00AM TO 10PM	BELL 16820 N 99 th Ave 623-876-3040	Social Hall A w/kitchen	2860	225/160	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 385 \$ 403 \$ 633	\$ 175 \$ 200 \$ 300	\$ 96.25 \$ 100.75 \$ 158.25
8:00AM TO 10PM	BELL 16820 N 99 th Ave 623-876-3040	Social Hall B w/kitchen	2860	225/160	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 385 \$ 403 \$ 633	\$ 175 \$ 200 \$ 300	\$ 96.25 \$ 100.75 \$ 158.25
8:00AM TO 10PM	BELL 16820 N 99 th Ave 623-876-3040	Multi- Purpose	800	55/48	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 138 \$ 144 \$ 230	\$ 75 \$ 75 \$ 100	\$ 34.50 \$ 36.00 \$ 57.50
8:00AM TO 10PM	BELL 16820 N 99 th Ave 623-876-3040	Multi- Purpose A or B	400	25/24	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 110 \$ 115 \$ 165	\$ 50 \$ 75 \$ 100	\$ 27.50 \$ 28.75 \$ 37.50
8AM – 9PM M-SAT 8AM-8PM SUN	FAIRWAY 10600 W Peoria Ave 623-876-3044	Classroom	730	36 chairs at tables	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 110 \$ 115 \$ 173	\$ 50 \$ 75 \$ 100	\$ 27.50 \$ 28.75 \$ 43.25
8AM – 9PM M-SAT 8AM-8PM SUN	FAIRWAY 10600 W Peoria Ave 623-876-3044	AZ Room #1	1276	75/64	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 248 \$ 259 \$ 440	\$ 125 \$ 150 \$ 175	\$ 62.00 \$ 64.75 \$ 110.00
8AM – 9PM M-SAT 8AM-8PM SUN	FAIRWAY 10600 W Peoria Ave 623-876-3044	AZ Room #2 W/kitchen	1128	75/64	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 303 \$ 316 \$ 550	\$ 150 \$ 175 \$ 200	\$ 75.75 \$ 79.00 \$ 137.50
8AM – 9PM M-SAT 8AM-8PM SUN	FAIRWAY 10600 W Peoria Ave 623-876-3044	AZ Room # 3 w/kitchen	1128	75/64	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 303 \$ 316 \$ 550	\$ 150 \$ 175 \$ 200	\$ 75.75 \$ 79.00 \$ 137.50
8AM – 9PM M-SAT 8AM-8PM SUN	FAIRWAY 10600 W Peoria Ave 623-876-3044	AZ Room #4	1276	75/64	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 248 \$ 259 \$ 440	\$ 125 \$ 150 \$ 175	\$ 62.00 \$ 64.75 \$ 110.00
8AM – 9PM M-SAT 8AM-8PM SUN	FAIRWAY 10600 W Peoria Ave 623-876-3044	Music Room	5112	375/150	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 495 \$ 518 \$ 990	\$ 350 \$ 375 \$ 450	\$ 123.75 \$ 129.50 \$ 247.50
8AM – 9PM M-SAT 8AM-8PM SUN	FAIRWAY 10600 W Peoria Ave 623-876-3044	Meeting Room Lower Level	352	20	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 110 \$ 115 \$ 132	\$ 50 \$ 60 \$ 75	\$ 27.50 \$ 28.75 \$ 33.00
8AM – 9PM M-SAT 8AM-8PM SUN	FAIRWAY 10600 W Peoria Ave 623-876-3044	Meeting Room Upper Level	280	20	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 110 \$ 115 \$ 132	\$ 50 \$ 60 \$ 75	\$ 27.50 \$ 28.75 \$ 33.00
8:00AM TO 10PM	LAKEVIEW 10626 W Thunderbird 623-561-4675	Social Hall #1 w/kitchen	2376	250/100	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 330 \$ 345 \$ 495	\$ 200 \$ 225 \$ 250	\$ 82.50 \$ 86.25 \$ 123.75
8:00AM TO 10PM	LAKEVIEW 10626 W Thunderbird 623-561-4675	Social Hall #2	1980	180/80	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 303 \$ 316 \$ 345	\$ 150 \$ 175 \$ 200	\$ 75.75 \$ 79.00 \$ 86.25
8:00AM TO 10PM	LAKEVIEW 10626 W Thunderbird 623-561-4675	Social Hall #3	1914	150/64	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 248 \$ 259 \$ 303	\$ 125 \$ 150 \$ 175	\$ 62.00 \$ 64.75 \$ 75.75

RCSC FACILITIES 2023/2024 RENTAL RATES

Rental hours	Centers	Room	Square ft	chairs/ seated at tables	Renter Type	4 Hour Rental Rate	Refund- able Deposit	Hourly Rate
8:00AM TO 10PM	LAKEVIEW 10626 W Thunderbird 623-561-4675	Covered Patio	2058	250/180	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 220 \$ 230 \$ 264	\$ 100 \$ 125 \$ 150	\$ 55.00 \$ 57.50 \$ 66.00
8:00AM TO 6:00PM	LAKEVIEW 10626 W Thunderbird 623-561-4675	Hilltop Gazebo	4000	100/72	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 385 + set up \$ 403 + set up \$ 605 + Set up	\$ 225 \$ 250 \$ 275	\$ 96.25 \$ 100.75 \$ 151.25
8:00AM TO 9:00PM	MARINETTE 9860 W Union Hills Drive 623-876-3054	Auditorium w/kitchen	3198	198/90	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 413 \$ 431 \$ 605	\$ 225 \$ 250 \$ 275	\$ 103.25 \$ 107.75 \$ 151.25
8:00AM TO 9:00PM	MOUNTAIN VIEW 9749 N 107 th Ave 623-876-3042	Auditorium w/kitchen	6984	800/550	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 605 \$ 633 \$ 990	\$ 250 \$ 300 \$ 325	\$ 151.25 \$ 158.25 \$ 247.50
8:00AM TO 9:00PM	MOUNTAIN VIEW 9749 N 107 th Ave 623-876-3042	Mountain View Covrd Patio	700	72	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 110 \$ 115 \$ 143	\$ 50 \$ 60 \$ 100	\$ 27.50 \$ 28.75 \$ 35.75
8:00AM TO 10PM	SUNDIAL 14801 N 103 rd Ave 623-876-3048	Auditorium	9632	900/750	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 990 \$ 1,035 \$ 1,540	\$ 500 \$ 600 \$ 750	\$ 247.50 \$ 258.75 \$ 385.00
8:00AM TO 10PM	SUNDIAL 14801 N 103 rd Ave 623-876-3048	East Hall w/kitchen	3807	320/150	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 495 \$ 518 \$ 660	\$ 225 \$ 250 \$ 275	\$ 123.75 \$ 129.50 \$ 165.00
8:00AM TO 10PM	SUNDIAL 14801 N 103 rd Ave 623-876-3048	West Hall	3807	320/150	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 385 \$ 403 \$ 495	\$ 150 \$ 175 \$ 200	\$ 96.25 \$ 100.75 \$ 123.75
8:00AM TO 10PM	SUNDIAL 14801 N 103 rd Ave 623-876-3048	Mall Area	15,500	1000/500	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 165 \$ 173 \$ 220	\$ 75 \$ 100 \$ 125	\$ 41.25 \$ 43.25 \$ 55.00
8:00AM TO 8:00PM	QUAIL RUN 9774 W Alabama Ave 623-876-3025	Ramada	2400	260/140	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 275 \$ 288 \$ 403	\$ 75 \$ 100 \$ 125	\$ 68.75 \$ 72.00 \$ 100.75
8:00AM TO 9:00PM	TALISMAN HALL 10433 Talisman Road 623-876-3020	Meeting Room w/kitchen	1800	146/64	Member Sponsored Non-Member	\$ 275 \$ 288 \$ 440	\$ 75 \$ 100 \$ 125	\$ 68.75 \$ 72.00 \$ 110.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGES & INFORMATION

- 1. Set-up of tables and chairs are included in the rental rate except for Lakeview Hilltop Gazebo.
- 2. Rental Rates are based on a four (4) hour period of use including decorating and cleanup time. The Renter is responsible for guest behavior.
- 3. Deposit will be refunded the next business day when equipment and room are left undamaged and in satisfactory condition, as when you got it.
- 4. RCSC reserves the right to deny rental of any facility.
- 5. Any facility with a "set up fee," ~ Member's price: \$4.00/table | \$0.50/chair ~ Sponsored price: \$5.00/table | \$1.00/chair Non-Member price: \$6.00/table | \$1.50 chair.